
Int SX Carpi Rd 2 SF - Superfinal

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 225 LEFRANCOIS C. 9:11.451
Tempo gara

1 45.621 23:14:44.200

2 45.540 23:15:29.740

3 45.145 23:16:14.885

4 45.919 23:17:00.804

5 46.700 23:17:47.504

6 46.038 23:18:33.542

7 45.761 23:19:19.303

8 46.748 23:20:06.051

9 46.425 23:20:52.476

10 46.099 23:21:38.575

11 47.729 23:22:26.304

 Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 02.147
Diff. Primo

1 45.051 23:14:49.323

2 45.042 23:15:34.365

3 45.250 23:16:19.615

4 46.022 23:17:05.637

5 46.907 23:17:52.544

6 45.780 23:18:38.324

7 45.214 23:19:23.538

8 46.537 23:20:10.075

9 45.407 23:20:55.482

10 45.316 23:21:40.798

11 47.653 23:22:28.451

 Po. 3 - # 137 ESCOFFIER A. + 02.461
Diff. Primo

1 45.815 23:14:51.442

2 45.263 23:15:36.705

3 44.891 23:16:21.596

4 46.623 23:17:08.219

5 46.806 23:17:55.025

6 45.125 23:18:40.150

7 45.454 23:19:25.604

8 45.669 23:20:11.273

9 45.990 23:20:57.263

10 44.847 23:21:42.110

11 46.655 23:22:28.765

 Po. 4 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 05.868
Diff. Primo

1 45.804 23:14:45.811

2 45.417 23:15:31.228

3 45.935 23:16:17.163

4 47.597 23:17:04.760

5 47.413 23:17:52.173

6 46.910 23:18:39.083

7 45.773 23:19:24.856

8 46.036 23:20:10.892

9 46.028 23:20:56.920

10 47.966 23:21:44.886

11 47.286 23:22:32.172

 Po. 5 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 06.965
Diff. Primo

1 45.898 23:14:45.268

2 45.450 23:15:30.718

3 45.797 23:16:16.515

4 46.740 23:17:03.255

5 46.662 23:17:49.917

6 45.991 23:18:35.908

7 46.267 23:19:22.175

8 47.593 23:20:09.768

9 49.046 23:20:58.814

10 46.712 23:21:45.526

11 47.743 23:22:33.269

 Po. 6 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 07.739
Diff. Primo

1 46.886 23:14:48.626

2 45.671 23:15:34.297

3 46.632 23:16:20.929

4 46.940 23:17:07.869

5 48.878 23:17:56.747

6 46.031 23:18:42.778

7 45.622 23:19:28.400

8 45.962 23:20:14.362

9 46.120 23:21:00.482

10 46.322 23:21:46.804

11 47.239 23:22:34.043

 Po. 7 - # 773 DO T. + 24.531
Diff. Primo

1 47.900 23:14:53.776

2 46.557 23:15:40.333

3 47.287 23:16:27.620

4 48.165 23:17:15.785

5 48.590 23:18:04.375

6 47.257 23:18:51.632

7 47.863 23:19:39.495

8 47.264 23:20:26.759

9 47.409 23:21:14.168

10 48.614 23:22:02.782

11 48.053 23:22:50.835

 Po. 8 - # 77 TURCHET D. + 26.658
Diff. Primo

1 48.682 23:14:49.829

2 48.420 23:15:38.249

3 47.759 23:16:26.008

4 48.567 23:17:14.575

5 49.123 23:18:03.698

6 47.556 23:18:51.254

7 49.158 23:19:40.412

8 47.930 23:20:28.342

9 47.820 23:21:16.162

10 49.661 23:22:05.823

11 47.139 23:22:52.962

 Po. 9 - # 420 LOZZI P. + 27.998
Diff. Primo

1 47.906 23:14:55.681

2 47.296 23:15:42.977

3 46.888 23:16:29.865

4 48.807 23:17:18.672

5 48.789 23:18:07.461

6 47.684 23:18:55.145

7 46.961 23:19:42.106

8 47.485 23:20:29.591

9 47.300 23:21:16.891

10 49.492 23:22:06.383

11 47.919 23:22:54.302

 Po. 10 - # 96 OSTERMANN C. + 28.869
Diff. Primo

1 49.340 23:14:57.526

2 48.992 23:15:46.518

3 47.348 23:16:33.866

4 47.622 23:17:21.488

5 49.144 23:18:10.632

6 46.727 23:18:57.359

7 47.011 23:19:44.370

8 46.639 23:20:31.009

9 46.574 23:21:17.583

10 49.648 23:22:07.231

11 47.942 23:22:55.173

 Po. 11 - # 824 KOUWENBERG N.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 50.261 23:14:59.121

2 50.479 23:15:49.600

3 48.618 23:16:38.218

4 48.808 23:17:27.026

5 48.867 23:18:15.893

6 49.417 23:19:05.310

7 48.861 23:19:54.171

8 48.555 23:20:42.726

9 49.856 23:21:32.582

10 48.432 23:22:21.014

 Po. 12 - # 502 WINKLER A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 49.234 23:14:54.321

2 49.227 23:15:43.548

3 49.167 23:16:32.715

4 49.711 23:17:22.426

5 51.634 23:18:14.060

6 49.288 23:19:03.348

7 49.117 23:19:52.465

8 48.986 23:20:41.451

9 49.642 23:21:31.093

10 52.874 23:22:23.967

Fastest lap: 44.847 
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Int SX Carpi Rd 2 SF - Superfinal

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 901 TESSARI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 49.748 23:14:56.073

2 50.460 23:15:46.533

3 50.336 23:16:36.869

4 52.244 23:17:29.113

5 54.312 23:18:23.425

6 50.805 23:19:14.230

7 51.555 23:20:05.785

8 50.975 23:20:56.760

9 1:41.757 23:22:38.517

 Po. 14 - # 89 BERTO T. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 49.500 23:14:56.554

2 50.185 23:15:46.739

3 50.509 23:16:37.248

 Po. 15 - # 69 MARZOVILLA B. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 49.433 23:14:58.601

2 50.447 23:15:49.048

Fastest lap: 44.847 
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